Lancashire Schools Cross Country Championships
at Witton Park, Blackburn on Saturday 1st February 2025
Senior - Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Num Name

59 Matthew Clark
58 Myles Fraser
33 Oliver Gill

41 Jack Eccles
17 Ben Stratton
57 Daniel Smith

DU WNEF

Pos Num Name

1 153 Alicia Tomlinson
2 156 Zara Darkin
3 155 Charlotte Wilkinson

1 Preston

Pos Num Name

609 Eva Pearce

601 Winnie Lancaster
633 Isabella Owers
578 Amelia Pacelli
643 Olivia Carmichael
626 Robyn Hall

602 Isla Smith

593 Mione Todd

641 Thea Newton
650 Scarlett Walker
642 Isabelle Fenn
644 Ivyy Pilkington
645 Amelia Cowell
667 Maggie Bellfield
584 ( No. 584 )

651 Scarlett Beetham
605 Esme Krige

654 Taylor Quinn
670 Ola Wileman
613 Sophie Warburton
653 Anais Mitchell
596 Lily-Faye Pickup
595 Isabella Williams
649 Ellie Matthews
655 Maddy Purvis

611 Florence Molyneux
639 Sargent Oka Smith
658 Azaria Owens
619 Isla Hamilton
606 Emily Taylor

599 Lexie McLean
603 Abbie Goulding
668 Elsie Matthew
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1 Rossendale
2 Chorley

3 South Ribble
4 Hyndburn

5 Burnley

6 Preston

7 Wyre

8 West Lancs
9 Lancaster
10 Pendle
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Club

Preston
Preston
Hyndburn
Lancaster
Burnley
Preston

Senior - Boys — TEAM RESULTS

Time
21:37
21:51
22:13
22:21
22:41
23:56
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77 Thomas Bates

74 Ethan Cutler

18 Logan McCreadie
75 Freddie Edwards
43 W Wareing

No complete teams
Senior - Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

154 Holly Moffatt

113 Charlotte Robertshaw

137 Annie Dickinson

Senior - Girls — TEAM RESULTS

2 Zara Darkin

South Ribble
South Ribble

Burnley

South Ribble

Lancaster

Preston
Burnley
Lancaster

3 Charlotte Wilkinson

Year 7 Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

660 Poppy Bedwell
652 Tilly McKenna
629 Heidi Robinson
656 Emily Dedrie
640 Bella Farnworth
615 Violet Jones
612 Cras Felicity Le
659 Amelia Saljeld
618Lana Leslie
635 Louisa Kitchen
620 Sophia Davies
627 ?Eleanor Reeder
657 Layla Shaw
622 Ella Buchan
608 Gabriella Ball
5197?

597 Lucy Corteen
637 Maja Siekierska
631 Jessica Brown

604 Jasmine Isherwood

623 Lily Neville

666 Scarlett Minett
607 Emily Smith
614 Jessica Philip
661 Tess Nuckley
665 Betsy Glover
627 ?Eleanor Reeder

630 Courtney Townson

817 Penny Atkinson
824 Amelie Yung
818 Grace Walton
638 Sienna Atzeni

628 Olivia-Rose Corteen

Year 7 Girls — TEAM RESULTS

11 IsabelleFenn
17 EsmeKrige

16 ScarlettBeetham 18 TaylorQuinn
20 SophieWarburton 26 Florence Molyneux

23 Isabella Williams

27 SargentOkaSmith 38 BellaFarnworth

Club Time
Preston 1834 4
Preston 1836 5
Preston 2024 6
6 — 1 AliciaTomlinson

Club Time
Hyndburn 844 34
Chorley 848 35
Preston 852 36
Blackburn 9:06 37
Rossendale 9:.09 38
Pendle 911 39
Chorley 9:15 40
Burnley 917 41
Rossendale 9118 42
South Ribble 919 43
Rossendale 920 44
Rossendale 9:22 45
Rossendale 9:24 46
Wyre 9:27 47
Blackburn 9:28 48
South Ribble 9:34 49
Chorley 936 50
South Ribble 949 651
Wyre 951 52
Hyndburn 954 53
South Ribble 954 54
Burnley 959 55
Burnley 10:00 56
South Ribble 10:01 57
South Ribble 10.02 58
Hyndburn 10.03 59
Preston 10.03 60
West Lancs 10.04 61
Lancaster 10.05 62
Chorley 10.07 63
Burnley 10:.08 64
Chorley 10.09 65
Wyre 10:09 66

50 — 5 OliviaCarmichael 9 TheaNewton

88 — 2 WinnieLancaster 7 IslaSmith

89 — 10 ScarlettWalker

126 — 1 EvaPearce

133 — 8 MioneTodd 22 Lily-Faye Pickup

161 — 3 lIsabellaOwers

178 — 14 MaggieBellfield 19 OlaWileman

205 — 28 AzariaOwens 34 PoppyBedwell

214 — 29 IslaHamilton 42 Lanaleslie

216 — 6 RobynHall 36 HeidiRobinson

33 Elsie Matthew
41 Amelia Saljeld
44 SophiaDavies
51 JessicaBrown

West Lancs

South Ribble

Pendle

South Ribble

Preston
Hyndburn
Hyndburn
West Lancs
Lancaster
Preston
Lancaster
Pendle
West Lancs
Lancaster
Chorley
Hyndburn
Burnley
Preston
Pendle
Chorley
Lancaster
Wyre
Chorley
Hyndburn
West Lancs
Wyre
Pendle
Pendle
Fylde
Fylde
Fylde
Preston
Pendle

12 Ivyy Pilkington

30 Emily Taylor

21 Anais Mitchell

39 VioletJones

31 LexieMcLean

43 LouisaKitchen

54 Scarlett Minett

45 LaylaShaw

46 EllaBuchan

59 Courtney Townson
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24:23
24:55
25:.04
25:29
25:41

20:37
22:20
23:16

10:09
10:10
10:11
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:27
10:31
10:33
10:37
10:41
10:42
10:47
10:48
10:51
10:59
11:02
11:03
11:21
11:21
11:58
11:59
12:21
12:43
18:40

13 AmeliaCowell

32 Abbie Goulding

24 Ellie Matthews

40 Cras Felicity Le

49 Lucy Corteen

50 MajaSiekierska

58 Betsy Glover

57 Tess Nuckley

53 Lily Neville

64 Olivia-Rose Corteen
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Lancashire Schools Cross Country Championships
at Witton Park, Blackburn on Saturday 1st February 2025

Pos Num Name

Year 7 Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

722 Ryker Hanson
701 0lly Feeney
739 Arthur Grenfell
717 Joe McGuire
741 Cole Marsden
718L Daly

756 Tommy West-Hamlet

752 Theo Ward

689 Alex Smialek
720 Albert Swarbrick
714 Olly Ripley

719 Willam Gardner
825 Luke Rawcliffe
725 Josh Morley
764 Ethan Pears
733 Pj Dickinson
744 Antek Ziemer
765 Jack Hodgin
753 Oscar Hitchen
693 Benjamin Gizon
710Bobby Dixon
704 Hudson Graham
758 Theo Wright
691 Jack Keir

754 Joshua Barlow
709 Sawrey Skelton
751 Noah Briscoe
762 Finlay Orwin
675 Jasper Edwards
676 Leo Taylor

Pendle
Chorley
Rossendale
Lancaster
Rossendale
Lancaster
West Lancs
South Ribble
Burnley
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Fylde
Pendle
Wyre
Preston
Rossendale
Wyre

West Lancs
Burnley
Hyndburn
Chorley
West Lancs
Burnley
West Lancs
Hyndburn
South Ribble
Wyre
Blackburn
Blackburn

Year 7 Boys — TEAM RESULTS

1 697 Thomas Stewart
2 705 Ollie Walsh
3 761 Harry Posner
4 698 Jude Swift
5 699 Arthur Porogovskyy
6 746 Alfred Wright
7 763 Oscar Joynson
8 767 Rory Campbell
9 700 William Jenner
10 694 Amad Lilla
11 747 Joshua Murphy
12 757 Jack Claney
13 730 Nathaniel White
14 729 Arthur Shaw
15 737 Harry Walker
16 707 E Russell-Blackburn
17 673 Theo Addy
18 674 0llie Smith
19 745 Morgan Watson
20 713 Patrick Haughton
21 690 Blake Jagger
22 721Llogan Davies
23 706 Teddy Simpson
24 748 Ruben Harwood
25 715 O0liver Partington
26 768 Harrison Studdard
27 726 Noal Bullough
28 702 Oliver Williams
29 734 Lewis Hodges
30 735Theo Hathornthwaite

1 Chorley

2 Wyre

3 South Ribble

4 Preston

5 Hyndburn

6 Lancaster

7 Burnley

8 West Lancs
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Club Time
Chorley 810 31
Hyndburn 819 32
Wyre 820 33
Chorley 8:30 34
Chorley 8:33 35
South Ribble 834 36
Wyre 8:34 37
Wyre 8:36 38
Chorley 8:37 39
Burnley 8:39 40
South Ribble 841 41
West Lancs 842 42
Preston 845 43
Preston 846 44
Rossendale 847 45
Hyndburn 8:48 46
Blackburn 8:48 47
Blackburn 8:48 48
South Ribble 848 49
Lancaster 850 50
Burnley 855 51
Pendle 857 52
Hyndburn 9:00 53
South Ribble 9:09 54
Lancaster 9111 55
Wyre 912 56
Pendle 915 57
Chorley 9:15 58
Preston 916 59
Preston 9:18 60
47 — 1 ThomasStewart 4 Jude Swift
89 — 3 HarryPosner 7 OscarJoynson
98 — 6 AlfredWright 11 JoshuaMurphy
132 — 13 NathanielWhite 14 ArthurShaw
148 — 2 OllieWalsh
155 — 20 PatrickHaughton 25 OliverPartington
174 — 10 AmadlLilla 21 BlakeJagger
206 — 12 JackClaney

5 ArthurPorogovskyy 9 WilliamJenner

8 Rory Campbell
19 MorganWatson
29 LewisHodges

16 ERussell-Blackburn23 Teddy Simpson

34 JoeMcGuire
39 AlexSmialek

37 Tommy West-Hamlet490scar Hitchen

26 Harrison Studdard
24 RubenHarwood

30 TheoHathornthwaite
51 BobbyDixon

50 BenjaminGizon
53 TheoWright
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28 OliverWilliams

45 EthanPears

38 TheoWard

46 PjDickinson

56 Sawrey Skelton
40 AlbertSwarbrick
54 JackKeir

55 JoshuaBarlow
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9:19
9:19
9:21
9:21
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:32
9:35
9:35
9:39
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:58
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:14
10:26
10:27
10:35
10:43
11:.03
11:09
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Lancashire Schools Cross Country Championships
at Witton Park, Blackburn on Saturday 1st February 2025

Pos Num Name

O©CONOOBMWNE

265 Ellie Blackhurst
201 Pollyanna Kershaw
217 Millie Jordan
218 Kitty Crossland
257 Alice Carr
266 Elsie McKeever
224 Ava Winstanley
177 Lauren Silcox
249 A Thompson
267 Millie Wright
787 Charlotte Robins
221 Grace Freary
258 Lyla Duffy
197 Holly Nicholls
277 Poppy Colothan
196 Georgina Benison
282 Erica Purnell
219 Millie Reed
229 Emily Wood
228 Gabriella Dale
220 Isobel Reed
250 Ellie O'Neill
226 Charlotte Smith
169 Ava Reynolds
223 Elsa Thomson
227 Harley Gregory
269 Sophie Reynolds
233 Sienna Thorley
283 Abigail Cameron
230 Eavan Jones

64 Lucy Mitchell
791 Evie Green
209 Jessica Gizon

1 Chorley

2 South Ribble
3 Hyndburn

4 Rossendale
5 Preston

6 Blackburn

7 West Lancs
8 Burnley

9 Pendle

Pos Num Name
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506 Henry Ward

537 Luke Caine

481 William Grundy
545 Francis Vidler
513 Jack Wood

505 Max Winstanley
563 Tom Jepson

553 Josh Smith

564 Daniel Procter
555 Sam Ridgway
570 Reuban Smith
565 Daniel Liggat
516 Theo Robinson
531 Max Belshaw
546 Isaac Snape

529 Sam Midgley
557 Finley Greenhalgh
547 Alfie Walker

514 Loucas Lancashire
569 Billy Walderman
548 Tom Black

567 Connor Hampson
517 Tom Falencka
539 Michael Dignan

1 West Lancs
2 Rossendale
3 South Ribble
4 Chorley
5 Pendle
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Junior Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

18 Millie Reed

27 Sophie Reynolds
30 EavanJones

50 CarysSanderson
51 Evie Ramsey
55 Isabelle Pawson
53 Nancy Miller

61 LucyAstley

66 Grace Fort

29 Harry Rawlinson
26 HenrySagar
30 LucasParkin
43 Sam Christie

Club Time
South Ribble 13:14 34 261 Alia Thompson Rossendale
Blackpool 13:18 35 212Bella Phenix Burnley
Chorley 13:37 36 232Imogen Hyndburn
Chorley 13:48 37 210Skye Lame Burnley
Rossendale 13:50 38 194 Hettie Green Blackburn
South Ribble 13:54 39 263 Sophie Lomax Rossendale
Chorley 14:06 40 2530livia Wood Preston
West Lancs 14:11 41 222Eleanor Jenner Chorley
Preston 14:14 42 271lIsobel Hopkins South Ribble
South Ribble 14:15 43 237 Charlotte Wilson Lancaster
Fylde 14:22 44 272 Sammy Peacock South Ribble
Chorley 14:24 45 268 Annie Heaps South Ribble
Rossendale 14:25 46 279 Georgia Piron West Lancs
Blackburn 14:32 47 270Madalene Dunleavy South Ribble
West Lancs 14:36 48 243 Darcie Belshaw Pendle
Blackburn 14:40 49 195Alexa Hunt Blackburn
Wyre 14,50 50 260 Carys Sanderson Rossendale
Chorley 1453 51 256 Evie Ramsey Preston
Hyndburn 1454 52 274 Kiera Chambers West Lancs
Hyndburn 14:55 53 275Nancy Miller West Lancs
Chorley 15:00 54 242Lilly Morris Pendle
Preston 15:03 55 193Isabelle Pawson Blackburn
Hyndburn 15:.06 56 240Bella Ingham Lancaster
South Ribble 15:13 57 231Emmie Hulme Hyndburn
Chorley 15:17 58 287 Lily McMinnis Wyre
Hyndburn 15:23 59 211Elsie Moggeridge Burnley
South Ribble 15:38 60 244 Emily Lomax Pendle
Lancaster 15:53 61 213Lucy Astley Burnley
Wyre 1554 62 281 Bethany Haworth Wyre
Hyndburn 15:58 63 246 Niamh Boland Pendle
Preston 16:07 64 238Alice Briffitt Lancaster
Fylde 16:08 65 278Arina Caracoi West Lancs
Burnley 16:10 66 245 Grace Fort Pendle
Junior Girls — TEAM RESULTS

44 — 3 MillieJordan 4 Kitty Crossland 7 AvaWinstanley 12 GraceFreary

68 — 1 ElieBlackhurst 6 ElsieMcKeever 10 Millie Wright 24 AvaReynolds

118 — 19 EmilyWood 20 GabriellaDale 23 Charlotte Smith 26 Harley Gregory

141 — 5 AliceCarr 13 Lyla Duffy 34 AliaThompson 39 Sophie Lomax

153 — 9 AThompson 22 EllieO'Neill 31 Lucy Mitchell 40 OliviaWood

172 — 14 HollyNicholls 16 GeorginaBenison 38 Hettie Green 49 AlexaHunt

174 — 8 LaurenSilcox 15 PoppyColothan 46 GeorgiaPiron 52 KieraChambers

225 — 33 JessicaGizon 35 BellaPhenix 37 SkyelLame 59 ElsieMoggeridge

291 — 48 DarcieBelshaw 54 LillyMorris 60 EmilyLomax 63 NiamhBoland

Inter Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Club Time
Chorley 17:.08 25 556 Alex Rothwell South Ribble
Preston 17:18 26 550Henry Sagar Rossendale
Blackburn 17:22 27 540 Jack Blackhurst Preston
Rossendale 17:41 28 576 Ashton Wright Wyre
Hyndburn 17:55 29 561 Harry Rawlinson West Lancs
Chorley 18:07 30 558 Lucas Parkin South Ribble
West Lancs 18:12 31 526 E Hewison Lancaster
South Ribble 18:16 32 549Theo Ormerod Rossendale
West Lancs 18:18 33 483Liam Bennison Blackburn
South Ribble 18:35 34 530Max Burke Pendle
Wyre 18:39 35 509Theo Bellis-Davies Chorley
West Lancs 18:49 36 507 Sam Williams Chorley
Hyndburn 18:56 37 559 George Taylor South Ribble
Pendle 18:57 38 544 Theo Herbert Preston
Rossendale 19:03 39 573 Cyrus Imisson Wyre
Pendle 19:05 40 498Ben Cook Burnley
South Ribble 19:16 41 484 Elliott Unsworth Blackburn
Rossendale 19:18 42 499 Austin Smith Burnley
Hyndburn 19:25 43 510Sam Christie Chorley
Wyre 19:38 44 504 Barney Cook Burnley
Rossendale 19:45 45 511Roddy Crighton Chorley
West Lancs 1951 46 532Hunain Muhammed Pendle
Hyndburn 19:54 47 534 Ali Hassan Pendle
Preston 19:;57 48 502 Jack Brunt Burnley
Inter Boys — TEAM RESULTS

79 — 7 TomJepson 9 Daniel Procter 12 DanielLiggat 22 ConnorHampson

84 — 4 FrancisVidler 15 Isaac Snape 18 Alfie Walker 21 TomBlack

90 — 8 JoshSmith 10 SamRidgway 17 FinleyGreenhalgh 25 Alex Rothwell

121 — 1 HenryWard 6 MaxWinstanley 35 TheoBellis-Davies 36 SamWilliams

157 — 14 MaxBelshaw 16 Sam Midgley 34 MaxBurke 46 HunainMuhammed 47 AliHassan
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t
S

16:14
16:20
16:22
16:26
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:40
16:41
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:51
16:54
16:56
16:59
17:.03
17:05
17:09
17:10
17:12
17:16
17:18
17:28
17:40
17:52
18:18
18:22
18:36
19:43
20:35
21:10

20:02
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:10
20:18
20:26
20:32
20:40
20:57
21:.03
21:04
21:12
21:31
21:50
22:02
22:06
22:10
22:27
22:35
22:38
22:47
24:20
24:39
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Lancashire Schools Cross Country Championships
at Witton Park, Blackburn on Saturday 1st February 2025

Inter Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

443 Lucy Grayson

460 Holly Livermore
435 Bella McCreddie
401 Avalina Cicconi
444 Carley Roscoe
436 Imogen Taylor
452 Lucy Howorth

402 Erin Hesketh

467 Nour Kholeif

385 Eleanor Woodford
465 Nikki Mikelsone
437 Isabelle Teal
416 Tia Harris

455 Hannah Wildgoose
403 Claudia Becze
413 Emma Hope

466 Ava Jones

407 Courtney Plumb

Inter Girls — TEAM RESULTS

Junior Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Preston
South Ribble
Pendle
Burnley
Preston
Pendle
Rossendale
Burnley
West Lancs
Blackburn
West Lancs
Pendle
Chorley
Rossendale
Burnley
Chorley
West Lancs
Burnley

11 Maisie Preston 32 TiaHarris

330Robin Lee

340 Max Unthank

373 Spencer Campbell
341 Thomas Jackson
317 Joseph Horridge
384 Fred Crook

321 Isaac Purves

320 Oscar Blaylock

305 Tobias Neave-Ryder

375 Matthew Bennett
309 Raf Jackson

333 Peter Talks

327 Harry Gallagher
360 Seb Morris

800 Ben Briscoe

342 Junior Gleason
338Kai Farrar

382 Luke Johnson
796 Jacob Wilson
798 Corben Priestly
326 James Walsh
319 Wilson McClure
318 Oliver Marlow
383 Wesley R

351 Ben Barnes

292 Freddie Clanford
369 James Silcox
346 Spencer Holt

Junior Boys — TEAM RESULTS

8 Freddie Cheyne 15 SamBates

23 ElliotJames 29 RupertCrane
24 DiegoMendonca 35 FredCrook

32 SpencerCampbell 39 Matthew Bennett
36 IsaacPurves 42 Harry Gallagher

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 409 Isabel Goodman Chorley 15:15 20
2 473Kristy Leitch Wyre 1524 21
3 442 Sophie Mitchell Preston 1534 22
4 801 Aimee Harling Fylde 15:44 23
5 449 Ruby Cleavor Rossendale 16:06 24
6 441 Molly Taylor Preston 16:10 25
7  411Lyra Krige Chorley 16:16 26
8 475 Gemima Bradbury Wyre 16:21 27
9  450Tilly Duffy Rossendale 1642 28
10 438Lottie Hesketh Pendle 1658 29
11 412 Maisie Preston Chorley 17.01 30
12 457 Lili-May McCarthy South Ribble 1709 31
13 426 Jennifer Hayes Lancaster 17:24 32
14 427 Eve Briffitt Lancaster 17:33 33
15 458 Marianna Northwood South Ribble 17:34 34
16 429Isabelle Dalgleish Lancaster 1829 35
17 387Lily Green Blackburn 1832 36
18 428 Alice Lupton Lancaster 1843 37
19 388 Hannah Davies Blackburn 18:46

1 Chorley 86 — 1 IsabelGoodman 7 LyraKrige

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 289 Jack Baranowski Blackburn 12.06 30
2 361Jack Mawdsley South Ribble 12.08 31
3 352Albert Yates Preston 12:09 32
4 353 Harry Hopkinson Rossendale 12:12 33
5 362 Jack Turner South Ribble 12:17 34
6 377 Archie Belfield Wyre 1221 35
7 313 Jack Calderbank Chorley 1230 36
8 363 Freddie Cheyne South Ribble 12:32 37
9 297 William Kershaw Blackpool 12:42 38
10 370Joley Zak Manir West Lancs 12:47 39
11 314 Benedict Raby Chorley 12:48 40
12 291 Charlie Dagnall Blackburn 1256 41
13 354 Charlie Dobson Rossendale 1257 42
14 793 Oliver McBurney Fylde 1259 43
15 364 Sam Bates South Ribble 13:04 44
16 378 Jacob Clarkson Wyre 13.07 45
17 294 Oliver North Blackburn 13:19 46
18 366 Henry Bradshaw South Ribble 1324 47
19 322 Niall Eccles Hyndburn 13:31 48
20 329 Oscar Holroyd Lancaster 1335 49
21 324 George Purves Hyndburn 13:39 50
22 345David Badinski Preston 1342 51
23 315Elliot James Chorley 1343 52
24 379 Diego Mendonca Wyre 1345 53
25 372Dan Barton West Lancs 1350 54
26 339Max Bond Pendle 1351 55
27 367 Gabriel Sardais South Ribble 1356 56
28 331 Gabriel Bennett Lancaster 1358 57
29 316 Rupert Crane Chorley 14:02

1 South Ribble 48 — 2 JackMawdsley 5 JackTurner

2 Chorley 104 — 7 JackCalderbank 11 BenedictRaby
3 Wyre 128 — 6 ArchieBelfield 16 JacobClarkson
4 West Lancs 162 — 10 Joley Zak Manir 25 DanBarton

5 Hyndburn 168 — 19 NiallEccles 21 GeorgePurves
6 Pendle 181 — 26 MaxBond 31 MaxUnthank
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Lancaster
Pendle
West Lancs
Pendle
Chorley
Wyre
Hyndburn
Chorley
Burnley
West Lancs
Burnley
Lancaster
Hyndburn
Rossendale
Fylde
Pendle
Pendle
Wyre

Fylde
Fylde
Hyndburn
Chorley
Chorley
Wyre
Preston
Blackburn
West Lancs
Preston

33 ThomasJackson 45 JuniorGleason
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35 EmmaHope

18 HenryBradshaw
34 JosephHorridge
47 LukeJohnson
56 James Silcox
50 JamesWalsh
46 KaiFarrar
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18:53
18:56
19:07
19:15
19:26
19:37
19:45
20:14
20:52
21:.06
21:22
21:22
21:42
23:.05
2311
23:40
25:.04
28:16

14:04
14:07
14:09
14:12
14:14
14:15
14:18
14:25
14:27
14:28
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:36
14:45
14:48
14:48
14:52
14:54
14:58
15:00
15:14
15:17
15:23
15:25
15:36
15:40
21:39
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